Genesis FM Transmitter Module GT1
 Version 1.3  Page 1 of 5
Advancing radio solutions from 100 to 1000 MHz
We supply quality transmitters, receivers and transceivers
General Description
The Genesis GT1 ’wireless connector’ transmitter
module represents the culmination of a two year
evolutionary radio design process whose aim was to

20.32mm
Figure 4: Genesis Transmitter
Ordering Information
Standard Product;
Part No Description
GT1-433.92 (3 or 5v) Genesis Transmitter 433.92 MHz
GT1-434.075 (3 or 5v) Genesis Transmitter 434.075
GT1-434-225 (3 or 5v) Genesis Transmitter 434.225 MHz
GT1-434.525 (3 or 5v) Genesis Transmitter 434.525 MHz
Please consult our sales department for further information.
M.K.Consultants (UK) Ltd
288a-290 Quenns Road
HALIFAX